
NAILS

File and polish and/or cuticle tidy
Gel Polish hands or toes 
BIAB Manicure full set 
BIAB Infill( originally applied within 4 weeks) 

Add nail art (glitters, foils, flakes and detailed art) 

Elim Medihand manicure 
Luxury hydrating manicure to help target the signs of ageing 

where it first appears, a results focused

treatment for tired hands.

Elim Mediheel pedicure 
A medical grade peel treatment for the feet, aids removal of hard 

skin and calluses. A results driven treatment using a chemical 

peel to improve the skin texture and condition, replacing the 

need for filing and scraping.

*Add Gel polish

EYE TREATMENTS

Eyebrow Hybrid tint including wax 
Eyelash Hybrid tint 
The Hybrid package
Hybrid eyelash and eyebrow tint, including wax.

Nouveau LVL Lash Lift 
The original and best lash lift for natural lashes. This treatment 

creates Length, Volume and Lift without using mascara or 

extensions. Includes a top and bottom lash tint. Lasts 6-8 weeks.

All tinting treatments are performed using Bronsun Hybrid 

Tints- hybrid tints have the same long-lasting results as henna, 

the colour can be retained up to 7 days on the skin and 6 weeks 

on the hair. All of the above treatments require a patch test 

24-48hrs prior to your appointment. 

£15.00
£25.00
£33.00
£28.00
£5-8

£30.00 *

£33.00 *

£7.00

£18.00
£15.00
£26.00

£40.00
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WAXING

Eyebrows 
Lip or chin 
Lip and chin
Underarm
Bikini 
Half leg 
Full leg 

MASSAGE & RELAXATION

Swedish back, neck and shoulders 30 mins 
Swedish full body 60 mins 
Full body hot stones 75 mins 
Hopi ear candle treatment 45 mins 

£8.00
£6.00
£9.00
£10.00
£12.00
£15.00
£20.00

£27.00
£40.00
£43.00
£23.00


